
ADDRESS UNITS
CONSTRUCTION 

COMPLETION
PLANNED END USE

3351 N Richards St, 53212 1/1 9/14/2023 Rent-To-Own

2311 W Cherry St, 53205 1/2 9/14/2023 Leased

2313 W Cherry St, 53205 2/2 9/1/2023 Rent-To-Own

3609 N 24th PL, 53206 1/1 9/28/2023 Owner Occupant

3806 N 24th PL, 53206 1/2 11/13/2023 Owner Occupant

3808 N 24th Place, 53206 2/2 11/13/2023

2138 N 33rd St, 53208 1/1 12/15/2023 Rent-To-Own

2845 N 16th St, 53206 1/1 9/11/2023 Owner Occupant

3436 N 13th St, 53206 1/1 1/27/2024 Owner Occupant

2532 N 27th St, 53210 1/1 2/5/2024 Owner Occupant

903 N 37th St, 53208 1/1 3/29/2024 Owner Occupant

3041 N 10th St, 53206 1/1 3/26/2024 Owner Occupant

8121 W Mill Rd, 53218 1/1 5/1/2024 Owner Occupant

1124 N 24th Place, 53233 1/1 6/1/2024 Rent-To-Own

6179 N 35th St, 53209 1/1 6/28/2024 Owner Occupant

2471 W Auer Ave, 53206 1/2 6/28/2024 Owner Occupant

2473 W Auer Ave, 53206 2/2 6/28/2024 Leased

3751 N 10th St, 53206 2/2 6/29/2024 Owner Occupant



2026 n 30th St, 53208 1/1

8/23/2024

Owner Occupant

2874 N 29thStreet 2/2
8/1/2024

Owner Occupant

2872 N 29thStreet 1/2 8/1/2024 Owner Occupant

516 N 30th 1/1

8/27/2024

Owner Occupant

5313 N 37th St, 53209 1/1

9/6/2024

Owner Occupant

2654A N 15th St, 53206 1/1 9/30/2024

2654B N 15th St, 53206 1/2 9/30/2024



STATUS DATE RENTED SALE DATE RACE GENDER
HOUSEHOLD 

SIZE

Rent-To-Own 9.29.2023 BAA F 1

Rent-To-Own 10.13.2013 BAA M/F 8

Rent-To-Own 10.20.2023 BAA M/F 7

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
11.15.2020 Latino F 1

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
11.30.2023 BAA F 1

Leased 11.30.2023 1

Rent-To-Own 12.29.2023 BAA

Female headed 

single parent 

household 
5

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
2.14.2024 BAA F 5

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
2.27.2024 BAA

Female 

headed 

single 

parent 

household 

5

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
2.29.2024 BAA F 1

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
5.27.2024 BAA

Female, 

Female 

headed  

household

2

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
7.5.2024 White/Latino

Female, 

Female 
3

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
5.24.2024 BAA F 1

Rent-To-Own 6.1.2024 Asian M 2

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
7.18.2024 BAA

Female, 

Female 

headed  

household

6

On The Market 8.15.2024 BAA Female 5



Sold To Owner 

Occupant
8.26.2024 BAA Male 1

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
6.28.2024 BAA M 1

Leased 6.28.2024 1

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
8.30.2024 Asian

Female, 

Female 

headed  

household

1

Sold To Owner 

Occupant
10.19.2024 Latino

Female, 

Female 

headed  

household

4



 PROJECTED ANNUAL 

PROPERTY TAX 

CONTRIBUTION- 

3,389.00$                   

1,694.50$                   

1,694.50$                   

3,389.00$                   

1,694.50$                   

1,694.50$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

1,694.50$                   

1,694.50$                   

3,389.00$                   



3,389.00$                   

1,694.00$                   

1,694.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

3,389.00$                   

1,694.00$                   

1,694.00$                   


