ADDRESS	UNITS	CONSTRUCTION COMPLETION	PLANNED END USE
3351 N Richards St, 53212	1/1	9/14/2023	Rent-To-Own
2311 W Cherry St, 53205	1/2	9/14/2023	Leased
2313 W Cherry St, 53205	2/2	9/1/2023	Rent-To-Own
3609 N 24th PL, 53206	1/1	9/28/2023	Owner Occupant
3806 N 24th PL, 53206	1/2	11/13/2023	Owner Occupant
3808 N 24th Place, 53206	2/2	11/13/2023	
2138 N 33rd St, 53208	1/1	12/15/2023	Rent-To-Own
2845 N 16th St, 53206	1/1	9/11/2023	Owner Occupant
3436 N 13th St, 53206	1/1	1/27/2024	Owner Occupant
2532 N 27th St, 53210	1/1	2/5/2024	Owner Occupant
903 N 37th St, 53208	1/1	3/29/2024	Owner Occupant
3041 N 10th St, 53206	1/1	3/26/2024	Owner Occupant
8121 W Mill Rd, 53218	1/1	5/1/2024	Owner Occupant
1124 N 24th Place, 53233	1/1	6/1/2024	Rent-To-Own
6179 N 35th St, 53209	1/1	6/28/2024	Owner Occupant
2471 W Auer Ave, 53206	1/2	6/28/2024	Owner Occupant
2473 W Auer Ave, 53206	2/2	6/28/2024	Leased
3751 N 10th St, 53206	2/2	6/29/2024	Owner Occupant

2026 n 30th St, 53208	1/1	8/23/2024	Owner Occupant
2874 N 29thStreet	2/2	8/1/2024	Owner Occupant
2872 N 29thStreet	1/2	8/1/2024	Owner Occupant
516 N 30th	1/1	8/27/2024	Owner Occupant
5313 N 37th St, 53209	1/1	9/6/2024	Owner Occupant
2654A N 15th St, 53206	1/1	9/30/2024	
2654B N 15th St, 53206	1/2	9/30/2024	

STATUS	DATE RENTED	SALE DATE	RACE	GENDER	HOUSEHOLD SIZE
Rent-To-Own	9.29.2023		BAA	F	1
Rent-To-Own	10.13.2013		BAA	M/F	8
Rent-To-Own	10.20.2023		BAA	M/F	7
Sold To Owner Occupant		11.15.2020	Latino	F	1
Sold To Owner Occupant		11.30.2023	ВАА	F	1
Leased		11.30.2023			1
Rent-To-Own	12.29.2023		BAA	Female headed single parent household	5
Sold To Owner Occupant		2.14.2024	ВАА	F	5
Sold To Owner Occupant		2.27.2024	ВАА	Female headed single parent household	5
Sold To Owner Occupant		2.29.2024	ВАА	F	1
Sold To Owner Occupant		5.27.2024	ВАА	Female, Female headed household	2
Sold To Owner Occupant		7.5.2024	White/Latino	Female, Female	3
Sold To Owner Occupant		5.24.2024	BAA	F	1
Rent-To-Own	6.1.2024		Asian	М	2
Sold To Owner Occupant		7.18.2024	ВАА	Female, Female headed household	6
On The Market		8.15.2024	BAA	Female	5

Sold To Owner Occupant	8.26.2024	ВАА	Male	1
Sold To Owner Occupant	6.28.2024	BAA	М	1
Leased	6.28.2024			1
Sold To Owner Occupant	8.30.2024	Asian	Female, Female headed household	1
Sold To Owner Occupant	10.19.2024	Latino	Female, Female headed household	4

חחסובי	TED ANNUIA
	CTED ANNUAL RTY TAX
CONTRI	BUTION-
4	
\$	3,389.00
\$ \$	1,694.50 1,694.50
7	1,054.50
\$	3,389.00
\$	1,694.50
\$	1,694.50
\$	3,389.00
\$	3,389.00
\$	3,389.00
\$	3,389.00
Ş	3,369.00
_	
\$	3,389.00
\$	3,389.00
\$ \$ \$,
\$	3,389.00
\$	3,389.00
\$	3,389.00
\$ \$ \$	1,694.50
\$	1,694.50 3,389.00
Þ	3,389.00

\$	3,389.00
\$	1,694.00
\$	1,694.00
\$	3,389.00
\$	3,389.00
\$ \$ \$	1,694.00
\$	1,694.00